AARP
Vacant at this time

AAA
Martha Mitchell Meade
(804) 323-6504

Federal Highway Administration (FHWA)
Karen King

National Association of Truck Stop Operators
Vacant at this time

North Carolina Department of Transportation
Vacant at this time

Scenic Virginia, Inc.

Leighton Powell
(804) 282-5522

Virginia Agribusiness Council
Shepherd Cronemeyer

Virginia Association of Counties
Lawrence J. Land, CAE
(804) 343-2504

Virginia Department of Transportation
Raymond J. Khoury, P.E.

Committee Chairman

(804) 786-2965

Virginia Restaurant, Lodging and Travel Association, or VRLTA
Robert Melvin

(804) 288-3065

Virginia Municipal League
Vacant at this time

Virginia Petroleum, Convenience and Grocers Association
Michael J. O'Connor
(804) 282-7534

Virginia Tourism Corporation

Val Guffy
(804) 371-0048

Virginia Trucking Association
Dale Bennett
(804) 355-5371


http://www.aarp.org/states/va/
https://midatlantic.aaa.com/
mailto:mmeade@aaamidatlantic.com
http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/vadiv/index.htm
mailto:karen.king@dot.gov
http://www.natso.com/
http://www.ncdot.org/
http://www.scenicvirginia.org/
mailto:lpowell@scenicvirginia.org
http://www.va-agribusiness.org/
http://www.vaco.org/
mailto:lland@vaco.org
mailto:Raymond.Khoury@vdot.virginia.gov
https://www.vrlta.org/
mailto:robert@vrlta.org
http://www.vml.org/
http://www.vpcga.com/i4a/pages/index.cfm?pageid=1
mailto:mike@vpcga.com
http://www.vatc.org/
mailto:VGuffy@virginia.org
mailto:vta1@truckline.com

